Bus

Regional Rail Service RE45

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe-Durlach
Joéhlingen West
Wossingen Ost

Bretten

Bretten Stadtmitte
Golshausen

Bauerbach (Baden)
Oberderdingen-Flehingen
Zaisenhausen

Sulzfeld (Baden)
Eppingen

Gemmingen

Stetten am Heuchelb
Schwaigern(Wurtt)
Leingarten

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Go to website

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

04:58-23:15

04:58-23:15

04:58-23:15

04:58-23:15

04:58-23:15

06:15-23:15

06:15-23:15

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

A7, - I

! Yy N -
J “Mannheim ran

s 5 ATy

1Dorkheim schriesheim

DL ] L ViU

* Noturpark

i ~Eberbach  Neckartal

Ly . g
Fé Dossenheim i g - L
Pl g | odenwald I—'_‘-obl_f_.)rb. ke
: $ L “i\l Heidelerg ;:)r-h/ Y T o
./ schifferstadt “|I' § f = Sl /J
ustade—r" ) 1/ L / Moshach C
WNeinstrale y X, o Leimen "]\qs At J
,'I : Sp‘e;.-er | e e =y Mackmuhl
I / o Waibstadt ) "
kaben e A { v‘;’ueshc_n R Gundelsheim 7 =
: { *'.J"I I'l:_qup.nnerg “sinsheim N A o~ .IN-_auenstad'
] et i | | A Bad Rappenau, o
e Germersheim | Betringen R \ am Kocher
alz rd Jlr“ b J Neckarsulm Qfr
A1 — ! P - i
! [ e de P
e Jrenf
f || ' Brufnsal e
.'I X | | Aot ™ = -:J
| il e L Lauffen am [ Lowenstein
Wartham, = i derdingen Meckar
RRgin.L  #f , ¥n | Beilstein
4 2 e )
K:‘ur SMaulbronnt Besigheim
S ) N = By I
FERheinslerten . A T ' i
/ e T Remchingen A -Bietigheim./
7 #7 Ettlingen "S- \
7y F, ¥ L g i
r s / ST
/ =Wadlsch | Pforzhieim
R L /\:__,/ ! :. 3 |
__a,jta-t,‘ Neuenbiirg }
= .
Gaggenau J
fadenBapeniy Bad Wildbad

Calw
e

B REas

™

Vaihingen . pissingen Backnang
T v

ander Eriz J
“—__Ludwigsburg /
s A | ; winnenden
Kornwestheim e
S A= waitilingen
A watingen 1,
“~Leonberg P : =l
L T Stuttgart
Renningen -

K e
< 5E ;@ngﬁ_s:treethﬂa p oo?ﬁﬂggﬂ?@en

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Johlingen West

Wossingen Ost

Bretten

Bretten Stadtmitte

Golshausen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Zaisenhausen

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Eppingen

Gemmingen

Stetten am Heuchelb

Schwaigern(Wiirtt)

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

09:15-21:15

09:15-21:15

09:15-21:15

09:15-21:15

09:15-21:15

09:15-21:15

09:15-21:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction Route schedule

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
17 stops Monday 07:34-19:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:34-19:34
Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 07:34-19:34
Bockingen Berufsschulzentrum

Thursday 07:34-19:34
Schwaigern(Wurtt)

Friday 07:34-19:34
Stetten am Heuchelb

. Saturday 05:34-19:34

Gemmingen
Eppingen Sunday 05:34-19:34
Sulzfeld (Baden) )

Route info
Zaisenhausen Direction: Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Oberderdingen-Flehingen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Golshausen
Bretten Schulzentrum
Bretten Stadtmitte
Bretten
Wossingen Ost
Johlingen West

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Schwaigern(W(irtt)

Stetten am Heuchelb

Gemmingen

Eppingen

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Zaisenhausen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Golshausen

Bretten Stadtmitte

Bretten

Wossingen Ost

Johlingen West

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 16:34
Tuesday 16:34
Wednesday 16:34
Thursday 16:34
Friday 16:34
Saturday 16:34
Sunday 16:34
Route info

Direction: Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Johlingen West

Wossingen Ost

Bretten

Bretten Stadtmitte

Bretten Schulzentrum

Golshausen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Zaisenhausen

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Eppingen

Gemmingen

Stetten am Heuchelb

Schwaigern(Wartt)

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction Route schedule

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Al Monday 04:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:19
Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 04:19
Bdckingen Sonnenbr/Eisenbahnm

Thursday 04:19
Bdckingen Berufsschulzentrum

Friday 04:19
Bockingen West
Leingarten Ost Saturday 06:34
Leingarten Sunday 06:34
Leingarten Mitte

Route info
Leingarten West Direction: Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 28

Schwaigern(Wdrtt) Ost
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Schwaigern(Wiirtt)

Schwaigern(Wrtt) West

Stetten am Heuchelb

Gemmingen

Eppingen

Eppingen West

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Zaisenhausen

Flehingen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Bauerbach (Baden)

Goélshausen Industrie

Goélshausen

Bretten Stadtmitte

Bretten

Wossingen Ost


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Johlingen West

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof



Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Johlingen West

Wossingen Ost

Bretten

Bretten Stadtmitte

Golshausen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Zaisenhausen

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Eppingen

Gemmingen

Stetten am Heuchelb

Schwaigern(Wiirtt)

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Schwaigern(W(irtt)

Stetten am Heuchelb

Gemmingen

Eppingen

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Zaisenhausen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Golshausen

Bretten Stadtmitte

Bretten

Wossingen Ost

Johlingen West

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 22:34
Tuesday 22:34
Wednesday 22:34
Thursday 22:34
Friday 22:34
Saturday 22:34
Sunday 22:34
Route info

Direction: Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction
Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

22 stops

Open route schedule

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Schwaigern(W(irtt)

Stetten am Heuchelb

Gemmingen

Eppingen

Eppingen West

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Zaisenhausen

Flehingen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Bauerbach (Baden)

Golshausen Industrie

Golshausen

Bretten Kupferhalde

Bretten Schulzentrum

Bretten Wannenweg

Bretten Stadtmitte

Bretten

Wossingen Ost

Joéhlingen West

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 06:18-21:34
Tuesday 06:18-21:34
Wednesday 06:18-21:34
Thursday 06:18-21:34
Friday 06:18-21:34
Saturday 21:34
Sunday 21:34
Route info

Direction: Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Schwaigern(W(irtt)

Stetten am Heuchelb

Gemmingen

Eppingen

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Zaisenhausen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Golshausen

Bretten Stadtmitte

Bretten

Wossingen Ost

Johlingen West

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 20:34-23:34
Tuesday 20:34-23:34
Wednesday 20:34-23:34
Thursday 20:34-23:34
Friday 20:34-23:34
Saturday 20:34-23:34
Sunday 20:34-23:34
Route info

Direction: Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Johlingen West

Wossingen Ost

Bretten

Bretten Stadtmitte

Golshausen

Oberderdingen-Flehingen

Zaisenhausen

Sulzfeld (Baden)

Eppingen

Gemmingen

Stetten am Heuchelb

Schwaigern(Wiirtt)

Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

RE45 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heilbronn Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Heilbronn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE45-1465176332-748899391

